2016 KFX®50
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2016 KFX®50
PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11054) 11054-Y003 1
SCREEN (Ref # 14037) 14037-Y001 1
FILTER,FUEL (Ref # 14043) 14043-Y002 1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001A) 51001-Y005 1
TAP-ASSY (Ref # 51023A) 51023-Y003 1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044) 51044-Y005 1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044A) 51044-Y006 1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL TANK (Ref # 51044B) 51044-Y007 2
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044C) 51044-Y018 1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044D) 51044-Y019 1
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049) 51049-Y002 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y001 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-Y013 2
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y057 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-Y001 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-Y011 6
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-Y013 2
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-Y067 2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y027 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.